NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Spruloge	et i Jamosj . 🖍	HUMMINIS	18 17	4	
Dute In: 22/06/2018 12/24/	Job description	1 (22.03) 1 2	Date & Time Com	oleted .	Done by	
Rer No: 2684/JN 4900 7057/4	SAS c-Illing					
Veh No. Q.G.) TIOE	E-mail (bjole th	· AIC tigs)				1 - 1
	i-Motor Cialm		11110412	16001.	28/	04/20
0.0 v : 3 JOR 1 20 JON 18 . 40	I-Motor W/O		TP 4hrs)	- 441	147	73'.
OD /(TP) Reporting Only						1
	I-Photo Upload				~.	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Surv					•••
	Ass't Report by	Pax/Hand to	DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF T	Faxi	MAULICAS)	neidless. se
Profested Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	5 1117 11	, , , , ,	Toli	1	-	
P Paidiculars: Veli No: Sc	D 1166.U	· INC(	)/Non-INC(	····	1	
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:		<del>-</del>	
Policy No: ( ) Peri	od: (		Cover Type: (		- <del>'</del>	
Confirmed by 1 (		Dates.		P+ 80-100%]	-	
	ote-Est. Status (Wo		%; P: 21-1970.			
	/arranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,00	0 ( )/\$2,000 (	AND STATES	TENTON TO 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	TAKE THE PARTY	T	
2.10g的现在分词,但是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	公司以及行為學而的物資問	MANAGERAL SI	TOURNITED STREET	paliot.		
) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Information		idenual & Sur	City NO Tales O. I.			
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure			der Cost	7		)
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES( )/NO	)( );10	wing Co: (	A THE WINDS	TO THE STATE OF TH	THE PERSON NAMED IN
animare a contra minima con su constante			<b>计时代表的计算设计</b>	的高級系統	Strough	y
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	ourtesy Car ( )					
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( •)		<u> </u>			
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	000] ()		1	1.1	-	
Injurý t						water and the
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	CONTRACTOR NO.	ATTICLY (ALL DESCRIPTION OF A PARTY	THE STREET STREET		2.142.171	and the
TOTAL CASOLANA STREET, SALES CASOLANA	Marie Company of the	TRANSPORTER SOLD	VI di Britania de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del la compania de la compania del la compania de la compania de la compania del la compania de la compania de la compania del la compania	TIMES ST III	•	4
						-
12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-1					-	
	A					
	1	(I=E, -203)		aunizarazosiai	ace de la constante de la cons	GARAGO)
The second second	1 -1			i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		(ABIRES)
and the second		1) ARI Aboldon	(in the first of t			(VARIOS)
and the second	经可能提供的通知出版例	2) DA I Damete	Ansument (\$100);	240243 ING (780)		(AARIZE)
VAIQC2981 VIII.	经可能提供的通知出版例	2) DA! Dame ; e 3) TP: Towing ? 4) PT: Follow-I	hrough Survey	240/243		Gastago)
VAIQC2981 VIII.	经可能提供的通知出版例	2) DA i Danage 2) TF: Towing : 4) PT: Follow-I 5) PT: Follow-I For slalming:	Ansument (\$100); hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurv galast INC Only (was	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$7) \$30 10 Jin 2007)		(Santita)
VAIQC 1941  Unificit 1864 suring 18  iver/Owner:  Intact No:	经可能提供的通知的证明	2) DA: Damere 3) Tl': Towing 4) PT: Follow-I 5) PT: Follow-I Forstalmine: 6) TR: Re-lame	Ansument (\$100); hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurv galast INC Only (waf otlon	240/243		Grash (S)
VAIQC 1941  Liminit Apheleum 1912  iver/Owner:  onthet No:	经可能提供的通知的证明	2) DA: Damere 3) Tl': Towing 4) PT: Follow-I 5) PT: Follow-I Forstalmine: 6) TR: Re-lame	Ansument (\$100); hrough Survey hrough Survey (Reserves trainst INC Only (waf ation + 5MRT Survey	\$120 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jin 200) \$75		State (15)
NAIGC 1941  Intribute vanel surress iver/Owner:  Intract No:  Imaged Portion:	经可能提供的通知的证明	2) DA! Damage 3) TP: Towing 1 4) PT: Follow-T 5) PT: Follow-T Forstalming 6) TR: Re-lama 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit	Ansisment (\$100); hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resorvitable) NC Only (Well edon +5MRT Survey onal Services;	\$40/\$43/ \$120 \$7) \$20 10 Jin 2007 \$75 \$75		Grash (S)
VAIQC 1941  Thinks to a serious and a seriou	经可能提供的通知的证明	2) DA! Damage 3) TP: Towing 1 4) PT: Follow-T 5) PT: Follow-T Forelaiming 6) TR: Re-lama 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit OI! *NS: Caurloi Research	Ansisment (\$100);  hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurve) realizating Only (wef- edon +5MRT Survey onal Services:  Co-ordination (\$100);	\$40543 \$120 \$7) \$20 10 Jin 200 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75		Granicis)
NATOLOGIA  Instrument of Association	经可能提供的通知的证明	2) DA! Dame; 3) TP: Towing: 4) PT: Follow-I 5) PT: Follow-I Ferstainfut: 6) TR: Re-lame; 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit OIL! *NS: Caurloi 4, *NG: Repair	Ameriment (\$100);  Irongh Survey  Irongh Survey (Pasary  Irongh Survey (Pasary  Irongh Survey  I	\$120 \$120 \$70 \$70 \$70 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75	1+60-0	H <del>G-</del> C1
MAIOC SAIL  Introduction of the control of the cont	经可能提供的通知的证明	2) DA! Damage 3) TP: Towing 1 4) PT: Follow-T 5) PT: Follow-T For slaimling 6) TR: Re-lama 7) N1: Idau DA 8) NTUC Addit OIL! NS: Caurloi 6, NG: Repole 7 N1: Post Re 1 'ND: DA DA C TT (N1): T	Ansisment (\$100);  hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurve); siden +5MRT Survey enal Services;  Contribution (\$100) put inspection etting setting put inspection etting setting (Non INC) estimities	\$120 \$120 \$70 \$70 \$70 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75	1+00 0	10-61-::
- Company of the comp	经可能提供的通知的证明	2) DA! Dame; 3) TP: Towing: 4) PT: Follow-I 5) PT: Follow-I Ferstainfut: 6) TR: Re-lame; 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit OIL! *NS: Caurloi 4, *NG: Repair	Ameriment (\$100);  in the proof of the proof	\$120 \$120 \$7) \$20 10 Jin 200 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75	1+00 0	HE-C1

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/04/2019 12:25
Date Of Accident	22/04/2019 18:40
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG TOH TUCK ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Mark Park to Peter Live	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGD710E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NURLY BTE SUDIN
NRIC No	S1663835H
Email Address	RAMSIS_XYZ@YAHOO,COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96743412
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90302023
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	INSIGHT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING TO FETCH WIFE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5069755670-04
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	DOL RANI BIN HAJI JALIL

Name of Driver	DOL RANI BIN HAJI JALIL
NRIC No	S2165062E
Date Of Birth	13/09/1956

Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 20/12/1988

Driving Experience 30 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96743412

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-90302023

EMail Address RAMSIS XYZ@YAHOO,COM Address

BLK 230 JURONG EAST STREET 21

#08-683

Postcode

600230

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SGD1166U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

LEXUS

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

3/4/2019

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

etich my wife from work at about 1840, I stopped the Cor brake pithe behind a Car, the I heard bang behind behind my Car and a jerk, I looked the the rear mirror and noticed that a Car 40 1166 u hit my rear Car bumper, I drived to he still road to rettel with the driver.	I on 22/4/2019 traveling along Toh Tuck Road to
the cort brake potthe behind a car, the F heard bang behind behind my car and a jerk. I looked be the rear mirror and noticed that a car	II will be under at about 1840 I stopped
bang behind behind my car and a jerk. I looked the the rear mirror and noticed that a car	the my sainte the helid a car the I heard
the the rear mirror and noticed that a car	he delil had I must cook and a restly I looker
GD 11664 but my rear car bumper, I drived to	I the said very and maked that a car
40 1166 u Mit my rear Car roumper, + driver in his side road to rettel with the driver.	in the rear mirror and variety of the
he side road to seller with the arriver.	40 1166 a mit my rear car sumper, + arriver in
	a side voad to seller with the arriver.

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

made payment of V

laim Handling							
oridant WY/1841346	8D69755670-04	Venicie No.	5007100		GST Represented No.		
wriffcate No.	0.588W-53W-55W				Policyholder NRIC	S1843615H	
vinywider Name	MURLY STE SUDIA				Loading	0	
roduct Code	HEIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type Contact No (Office)	gray CLASSIC		Contact No.(Home)		
ontact No.(Mobile)	9674341.2	Special Remark			eCode	NU. T	
mail Address	o No. Yes	TCA	+ No. Yes		«Cude Relation		
PK.		NCD Extramentina	90		Drivate Hins	No	
CD Protection  Accident Details	Yes					4.3	
leput Oate	23/04/2026 \$4110	Accident Report Willia 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Tape	Cattaion - Head to Ba	eat.
oper of Accident	22/04/2019	Time of Azzident Intimm	18:40		Country of Accident	Singapore	
Reporting Centre		Change Forom			MOM No.		
Accident Location	ALONG TON THEK ROAD						
v. farme					Windsamen Excess	100.00	
Dain damage Excess.	600.00	Additional Excess	*	600.00			
Innamed Driver Excess	\$00.00	Outside Singapore DC Excess  Dutaide Singapore TF Excess		0.00			
fried Party Extens	0.00	Digital sugares in a serie					
or Barrette	Mico						
□ GST Registered Informa  □ Company  □ Co	No.			ration Date	2600		
JST Registered DST Registration No.			QE7 Status	Verified	Tes		
todification Hetary							
Value of the Control	draw .					JID WAS ALL SWAMPEN	
or Poscyholder Halling Ad	55.6 (230 ±06-632)	Address 2	JURONG EAST STR	HCT 31	Address 3	NUMBARDRE 800230	8
Antress 5 Autoress 5		Address Type	Singapore Address		Post Code	800220	
Unit No.		Reignest Pakey Number	5068753679-04				
⇒ OI Driver Info		(Shirt) - 140	history arrev				
Driver feather	Unnamed Oriver	Driver Type	STISSOSTE		Driver 008	13/0W1956	
Unnamed drivet Name	DOURANT BIN HAIT JALIL	Driver NICC Driver Age	#13		Driving Experience	30	
Register Date of Driver License		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)		
Cornect No. (Molden)	90302023 BLX 220 ¥08-683	Address I	JUNDAG BAST STA	1661.21	Address 3	SINGAPORE 60023	H2
Address 4	40-2 at \$10 year.	Appress Type	Foreign address		Frat Code	600230	
Unit No.	DB-EH)					Acres 44	
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	/Yes + No	Drivier Vehicle Nu.	8007106		Driver Insurer Company	RTUC	
Declaration							
Claim 001 Msw					* Theured MITELY RTE SUD	Ds Dysaned	516638354
Clarry Type *				00 MH	Contact	Curried	CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Contact No.(Motile)				NUL	(140/114) BS6(0ERS7	[Office)	62699932
					Vehicle BGD710E	Vehicle Number	5001166V
Email Aderes				SCOTION / SCOTION	del 12 Apr 2019	Name of Preferred Worksho	
Claim Desimption	ANALYS OF PARTIES OF PARTIES OF					a decision	
Praferred Stockshop Ramaes No. Finalisation Yes	Problemed  Propor  Propor  Preferred Warkshop,		cerved	23/04/2019 14:31	Claim Clase	Date Received	23/04/2019 00:00
Date Registered				ROSLI WAHAB	Date		
Report Taken By				Bullet Water			
Fried AN letter							
			Save Summit				
Attachment							
₹	HARA-PLIC - VIII.	Claim No.		qui			
Accident No.	MT/1041346	Uplant Date		23/34/2819 14 13			
Last Doc. Received	* Yes 🗆 No			Caregory *	Confidential	Urgency *	Description *
Patrochillew No. 1870 c	Path *		Clear	Please Select	* NO * No	mai *	
Choose File: No file sho			Cent	Please Select	Y NO Y No	emai *	
Choose File No Ne cho			Clear	Pressu Select	* RD * No	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Choose File No file cho			Clear	Please Select	* NO * No		
Choose File No file cho			Clear	Please Select	* NO * No		
Choose Fix No file cho			Clear	Please Select	* NO * NO	primari Y	10000000
Steenage Read	A MOTTO						Send Mess
or Attachment List					122700000		May Sent?
Attachment	Uplended By/Date	Categ	en T	Urgency	Description	ACT.	(00)
	BURIT MERAN BOIGH NATIONAL ASSESSMEN S.(BURIT MERAN)) on 23 Apr 2019 14	T CENTRE SERVICE PRO	106	Sitemal	Phytiae 2019	4-23	
and Printers	C BURIT MERAH 1006/76( NATIONAL ASSESSMEN S (BURIT MERAH)) on 23 Apr 2019 14	T CENTRE SERVICE MAI	04	Normal	Photos 2019	4-23	
FAST.	BURLT MERAN BOOK76( NATIONAL ASSESSMEN 5 (BURLT MERAN)) or 23 Apr 2019 14	T CENTAE BERVICE Phot	con	hommas	Priotos 2019-	+-23	

# Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task )

4/23/2019	
9	HAC_BURIT_HERAH_BURIN/ HATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 23 Apr 2019 14:13
3	NAC_RUNIT_MERAH 800676( NATIONAL AGGESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUNIT MERAH)) on 23 Apr 2019 14:13
	NAC_BURIT_HERAPL_BIDG/76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 3: (BURIT HERAPH) on 23 Apr 2016 14:13
	NAC_BURST_MERAH_BEGG751 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURST MERAH)) (n) 23 Apr 2019 14:13
	RAC_BURIT_MERAN_BIGBTS( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BURIT MERAN) on 23 Apr 2021 14:13
	NAC_BURIT_MERAN_SCOEPS; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 23 Apr 2019 14:13
110	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_BOOGTE; NATIONAL ASSCIRMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 23 Apr 2018 14:13
443	NAC_BUKIT_MERAN_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUK27 MERAN)) on 23 Apr 2019 14:13

Commission Commission and Commission Commiss			
NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL AGGESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 23 Apr 2019 14:13	Photos	Northal	Photos 2015-4-23
MAC_BURIT_MERAN_BD0676( MATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IS DURIT MERANY) on 23 Apr 2016 14:13	Protes	Normal	Photos 2019-4-25
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BIOG761 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) (n) 23 Apr 2019-14:13	Photogra	Normal	Philips 2019-4-23
AAC_BURIT_MERAN, 600876[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$100A(T MENANT) on 23 Apr 2021 14:13	Philas	Propertial	Printer 2012-4-12
NAC_BURLT_MERAY_ECORPS( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURLT MERAH)) on 23 Apr 2019 14:13	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-4-21
NAC_BUETT_HERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSERBMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BLRIT MERAH)) on 23 her 2019 14:13	Photos	Normal	Fhotus 2019-4-23
NAC_BUKIT_HERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BUR27 MERAH)) on 23 Apr 2019 14:13	SAS	Normal	SAS 2016-A-33
NAC_BUKIT_HERAH_BESETRE, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 32 Apr 2019 14:13	KRIC/ Driving License	Normat	MRIG/ Driving License 2019

→ Video List Uptoeled Sy/Date

Folger Date File Name Treatey in New Window | Scan and uproading

NRIC/ Sriving Ucesser 2019-4-23

Ÿ

Artion

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	CIDENT DATE: 122 04 2019 (DD/MM/MM), TIME: (18:40) (HH:MM)
3	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SGD 710 E
702	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: NTU C
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5069 7556 70 - 04 '
	d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	B)MAKE & MODEL: HONDA FASIGHT.
	1) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
6	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: Fe going to fetch wife
	I ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE TYES (MO)
92	IF NO, PLEASE STATE WHIRD PARTY CLAIMY REPORTING ONLY)
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
	Alname: Nuty bite huden (MALE (FEMALE)
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 166 3 8 3 CH CONTACT: 7674 3 C
ar a -	CIADDRESS: X 08 - 683, BIK 230, furong East St 21
	(600230)
to of passanger	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER , DRIVER
of phisonger	ONAME: DOL Rain kin Hall fall (MALE (FEMALE)
including driver)	) I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
(1)	CONTACT: 1030 TOTAL
	(600230) (600230)
	"d) DATE OF BIRTH: 1 13 / 69/ 1956 ) (DD/MM/YYYY)
	e/OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) OUTDOOR)
	DATE OF DRIVING PASC 17 May 2003.
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES (NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
5.	DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
	biroad surface: (DRY) / WET / OTHERS
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
۸ 8,	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
of passenger	0) VEHICLE NUMBER: SGD 11664 MODEL: LEXUS
cluding driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:
(1)	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
	THIRD, P'ARTY VEHICLE
o of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:
V 44	( o) Dittacks HAME.
duding driver	
duding driver	) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:

email = ramsis - xyz & Yahov Com VIDBO

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE





7900798

DOL RANI BIN HAJI JALIL



MALAY Date of lasts 13-09-1956

MALAYSIA

See M - 393



4777579



яяс № \$2165062E



Date of letter

03-10-2011

ADDRESS APT BLK 230 JURONG EAST STREET 21 #08-083 SINGAPORE 600230 

# Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSA	ATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSA	ATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)	

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5069755670-04

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SGD710E

Chassis Number

: JHMZE2850B5213339

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

2. Name of Policyholder

: NURLY BTE SUDIN

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 05 Mar 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 04 Mar 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

#### This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

: \$\$600

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

: N/A

WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS

: 5\$100 : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP

: NO

INSURE WITH COE

YES

NCD PROTECTION

: YES (FREE)

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE

: NO

**EXCESS WAIVER** 

: NO

PRIMARY DRIVER

: NURLY BINTE SUDIN

: N/A

NAMED DRIVER (1)

NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED

SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: ABWIN PTE LTD (00000614234)

Date of Issue

: 20 Feb 2019 15:24 hrs

Reprint

: 20 Feb 2019 15:25 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

**Authorised Officer** 

**Chief Executive**